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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote I Item
No. No. Nameof Work. C»unty. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1906.

03 1301
1303
1304
1305
1306

Roads, etc.—continued.
Nelson Road District—

French Pass, Admiralty Bay, and Croixelles tracks
Maitai Valley
Nelson to Rai Saddle .. .. ...
Oyster Bay to Elaine Saddle
Richmond to Collingwood .. ... ..

Sounds
Waimea

City of Nelson
£ s. d.
0 13 7

100 0 0
550 0 0

0 8 0
84 12 0

Sounds
Waimea, Takaka,

and Collingwood
Waimea

City of Nelson and
Motueka

City of Nelson
Motueka
Motueka & Hurunui
Motueka

1308
1314
1318
1323
1324
1330
1332
1335
1336
1345

Stoke Road District roads
Alexander Bluff Road and Bridge
Belgrove to Tarndale, via Tophouse
Clark River Bridge
Collingwood County roads
Glencoe
Glenroy Bridge (approaches)
Hope Valley Bridge (repairs)
Horse Terrace to Hunter's
Marahau to Riwaka

Waimea and AsLley
Waimea
Collingwood
Takaka
Inangahua
Waimea
Inangahua
Waimea and Col-

lingwood
Inangahua
Buller
Waimea

358 3 6
626 18 6
197 15 2
226 17 2
101 14 4
62 1 6
12 6 0
21 1 2
98 6 9

159 9 5

1346
1347
1350
1351
1354
1355
1356
1358
1360
1365
1367
1368
1372
1374
1376

Matiri River Road
Mokihinui to Little Wanganui
Motueka Valley (£1 for £1)..
Motupiko to Rainy River
Moutere Mud-flat ..
Moutere River
Murchison to Fern Flat
Oparara Bridge
Pearse Valley
Promised Land to Otumahana
Riwaka Valley .. .. .. „ —„

Sherry Valley
Slips Road
Tadmor to Hope
Takaka to Collingwood (inland road)

Inangahua
Buller
Waimea
Buller
Waimea

174 17 7
1,215 13 0

92 17 8
108 3 1
199 19 10
200 0 0
147 "6 3
100 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
35 15 0

102 14 0
44 13 0

160 9 7
46 7 5

1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1387
1389
1391

Ten-mile Creek Foot-bridge
Terrace End to Brightwater (river-protection)
Tutaki
Upper Moutere roads
Waimea County roads
Wairoa (Upper)
Birchfield to Sea-beach
Boatman's Valley
Buller Road (loop-line, nine miles to Westport) (on

account of £700)
Charleston to Grey County boundary
Costello's Hill
Gilmer Road
Inangahua County roads
Inangahua to Main Buller Road
Inangahua River Bridge (right-hand branch on

Reefton to Maruia Road)
Maruia, via Caslani's
Reefton to Maruia
Waitahu Bridge (repairs) .. ..
Westport to Ngakawau
Little Grey Bridge (approaches)
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies, engineering, and supervision

Inangahua
Waimea
Takaka and Col-

lingwood
Inangahua
Waimea
Inangahua
Waimea

200 0 0
300 0 0

12 15 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
300 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
50 0 0

Buller
Inangahua
Buller

Buller

1393
1395
1397
1399
1400
1401

Inangahua

300 0 0
50 0 0

149 0 10
706 0 0
150 0 0
81 5 0

1407
1413
1415
1418
1420
1424
1425

Buller '..
Inangahua

94 10 0
402 3 0

49 10 8
250 0 0
150 0 0
151 2 6. 114 17 5

Grey

Total—Nelson .. £9,390 7 11

1427
1428
1429
1431
1432
1433
1434
1436
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1445
1446
1447
1448
1450
1452

Marlborough Road District—
Elaine Bay to Harvey's Bay
Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay
Fairy Bay to Tawero Point
Harvey's Bay to Tawero Point .. ..
Kaiuma Saddle
Maori Bay to Black Point .. .. ...
North-west Bay to Brightlands
Pelorus Bridge
Rai River Foot-biidge (near Forest's)
Rai Saddle to Havelock
Ronga Valley
Wakamarina Bridge
Wakamarina Road and Bridge
Anakiwi to Grove
Anakoa to Manaroa
Arapawa Island
Awatere River to Clarence River
Blind River to Flaxbourne
Orail Bay to Manaroa

Sounds

Marlborough

City of Nelson 9 4 0
4 4 0
5 10 0

53 14 5
4.0 0

16 16 0
5 4 6

1,300 10 10
28 17 9

383 0 3
3 8 0

1,867 0 0
59 15 1

208 8 6
46 0 0
16 8 0
10 3 10
17 10 0
58 6 6

Wairau
Sounds

Marlborough Wairauand Hurunui
Wairau

Sounds


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

